Sharpe® Series 13
Direct Mount Three-Piece
Ball Valve Datasheet
DI
Technical Information
Design Features
•	 Low Profile, Space Saving, Actuated Ball Valve
•	 Innovative Stem Packing System

 Sharpe® �Series 13
FC-03.22	  page 6 	 FC-DS-Series-13-v04 20221216
How to order Series 13
13
6
Stainless Steel
Body: CF8M SS †
Ball: 316 SS
Stem: 17-4PH SS (¼" to 2")
Stem:  316 SS (2-½" to 4")
4
ASTM A216
Cast WCB
Carbon Steel
6
ASTM A351
Cast CF8M
SS †
¼ 1‒½
⅜ 2
½ 2‒½
¾ 3
1 4
1‒¼ -
M TFM
R RTFE
3 13 - 6 6 TE M
Size Series Body, Ball & Stem Materials End Material End Connection Seat Material Suffixes & Options
Notes:
*POA.
Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.
We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of any product at any time without notice.
Direct Mount Three-Piece Ball Valve
 Sharpe® �Series 13
TE Threaded
SW Socket Weld
Additional End Connections
CF8M Stainless Steel Only
BW Butt-weld (Sch 40)
BW10 Butt-weld (Sch10)*
Note: † Closest cast equivalent to wrought 316 SS.
About ASC Engineered Solutions